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List of students opted SKT18009GE-Indian Poetics
EnrollmentNo EntranceRollNo RegNo Name Parentage MobileNo CourseCode CourseGroupSem4 Ca

22032117004 160180
37551-
aw-
2018

AABERO
ABAS

MOHAMMAD
ABAS
SHEIKH

9149658302 MAUR

UR18401CR-
UR18402CR-
UR18403CR-
UR18404CR-
UR18405DCE-
UR18406DCE-
SKT18009GE

KU

22032117044 160007
37544-
aw-
2018

KHUSHBOO
BASHIR

BASHIR
AHMAD
KHAN

9682169996 MAUR

UR18401CR-
UR18402CR-
UR18403CR-
UR18404CR-
UR18405DCE-
UR18406DCE-
SKT18009GE

KU


